
RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

55 LEAD 707619 Gideon Johannes Smith Silver GP 40.086 1 0

45 LEAD 0 Gunner Gillespie Billabong Dolce NW 40.443 2 0

51 LEAD 707526 Anouk Strydom Rosie EC 44.542 3 0

52 LEAD 710782 Dante Mina Lucas Vega's Ladybug GP 48.356 4 0

46 LEAD 0 Pieter Bouwer Maximillian NW 59.703 5 0

56 LEAD 709460 Zander Wilken MR Fantastic NC 111.681 6 0

53 LEAD 709461 Ruan Louw Raven NC NT - NT

Barrel Race Level LEAD 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

55 LEAD 707619 Gideon Johannes Smith Silver GP 27.891 1 0

52 LEAD 710782 Dante Mina Lucas Vega's Ladybug GP 31.512 2 0

51 LEAD 707526 Anouk Strydom Rosie EC 32.367 3 0

45 LEAD 0 Gunner Gillespie Billabong Dolce NW 34.261 4 0

46 LEAD 0 Pieter Bouwer Maximillian NW 44.154 5 0

53 LEAD 709461 Ruan Louw Raven NC NT - NT

56 LEAD 709460 Zander Wilken MR Fantastic NC NT - NT

Big T Level LEAD 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

55 LEAD 707619 Gideon Johannes Smith Silver GP 23.985 1 1

51 LEAD 707526 Anouk Strydom Rosie EC 27.262 2 1

53 LEAD 709461 Ruan Louw Raven NC 30.424 3 0

52 LEAD 710782 Dante Mina Lucas Vega's Ladybug GP 33.710 4 0

56 LEAD 709460 Zander Wilken MR Fantastic NC 79.422 5 0

45 LEAD 0 Gunner Gillespie Billabong Dolce NW NT - NT

46 LEAD 0 Pieter Bouwer Maximillian NW NT - NT

Fig 8 Flags Level LEAD 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

45 LEAD 0 Gunner Gillespie Billabong Dolce NW 23.121 1 0

51 LEAD 707526 Anouk Strydom Rosie EC 23.204 2 0

55 LEAD 707619 Gideon Johannes Smith Silver GP 23.342 3 0

52 LEAD 710782 Dante Mina Lucas Vega's Ladybug GP 28.645 4 0

46 LEAD 0 Pieter Bouwer Maximillian NW 32.091 5 0

56 LEAD 709460 Zander Wilken MR Fantastic NC 63.476 6 0

53 LEAD 709461 Ruan Louw Raven NC NT - NT

Fig 8 Stake Level LEAD 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

55 LEAD 707619 Gideon Johannes Smith Silver GP 31.099 1 0

51 LEAD 707526 Anouk Strydom Rosie EC 34.431 2 0

52 LEAD 710782 Dante Mina Lucas Vega's Ladybug GP 36.191 3 0

45 LEAD 0 Gunner Gillespie Billabong Dolce NW 41.321 4 0

53 LEAD 709461 Ruan Louw Raven NC 42.652 5 0

46 LEAD 0 Pieter Bouwer Maximillian NW 47.857 6 0

56 LEAD 709460 Zander Wilken MR Fantastic NC 85.114 7 0

Bi - Rangle Level LEAD 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

55 LEAD 707619 Gideon Johannes Smith Silver GP 16.076 1 0

45 LEAD 0 Gunner Gillespie Billabong Dolce NW 16.781 2 0

51 LEAD 707526 Anouk Strydom Rosie EC 18.676 3 0

53 LEAD 709461 Ruan Louw Raven NC 19.313 4 0

52 LEAD 710782 Dante Mina Lucas Vega's Ladybug GP 20.469 5 0

46 LEAD 0 Pieter Bouwer Maximillian NW 31.993 6 0

56 LEAD 709460 Zander Wilken MR Fantastic NC 56.939 7 0

Keyhole Level LEAD 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

55 LEAD 707619 Gideon Johannes Smith Silver GP 42.748 1 0

52 LEAD 710782 Dante Mina Lucas Vega's Ladybug GP 46.965 2 0

45 LEAD 0 Gunner Gillespie Billabong Dolce NW 47.574 3 0

51 LEAD 707526 Anouk Strydom Rosie EC 47.980 4 0

46 LEAD 0 Pieter Bouwer Maximillian NW 83.363 5 0

56 LEAD 709460 Zander Wilken MR Fantastic NC 124.104 6 0

53 LEAD 709461 Ruan Louw Raven NC NT - NT

Poles II LevelLEAD 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

55 LEAD 707619 Gideon Johannes Smith Silver GP 33.487 1 0

45 LEAD 0 Gunner Gillespie Billabong Dolce NW 40.634 2 0

51 LEAD 707526 Anouk Strydom Rosie EC 43.059 3 0

52 LEAD 710782 Dante Mina Lucas Vega's Ladybug GP 44.422 4 0

53 LEAD 709461 Ruan Louw Raven NC 51.516 5 0

46 LEAD 0 Pieter Bouwer Maximillian NW 52.003 6 0

56 LEAD 709460 Zander Wilken MR Fantastic NC 103.931 7 0

Quadrangle Level LEAD 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

51 LEAD 707526 Anouk Strydom Rosie EC 20.528 1 0

52 LEAD 710782 Dante Mina Lucas Vega's Ladybug GP 23.402 2 0

46 LEAD 0 Pieter Bouwer Maximillian NW 29.833 3 0

56 LEAD 709460 Zander Wilken MR Fantastic NC 60.152 4 0

45 LEAD 0 Gunner Gillespie Billabong Dolce NW NT - NT

53 LEAD 709461 Ruan Louw Raven NC NT - NT

55 LEAD 707619 Gideon Johannes Smith Silver GP NT - NT

Speed Ball Level LEAD 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

55 LEAD 707619 Gideon Johannes Smith Silver GP 22.690 1 0

51 LEAD 707526 Anouk Strydom Rosie EC 29.208 2 0

52 LEAD 710782 Dante Mina Lucas Vega's Ladybug GP 29.686 3 0

45 LEAD 0 Gunner Gillespie Billabong Dolce NW 31.808 4 0

53 LEAD 709461 Ruan Louw Raven NC 31.963 5 0

46 LEAD 0 Pieter Bouwer Maximillian NW 34.125 6 0

56 LEAD 709460 Zander Wilken MR Fantastic NC 61.816 7 0

Speed Barrels Level LEAD 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

51 LEAD 707526 Anouk Strydom Rosie EC 1 2485 1 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 LEAD 710782 Dante Mina Lucas Vega's Ladybug GP 2 2477 0 3 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 LEAD 707619 Gideon Johannes Smith Silver GP 3 2248 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

46 LEAD Pieter Bouwer Maximillian NW 4 2212 0 0 1 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1

56 LEAD 709460 Zander Wilken MR Fantastic NC 5 2204 0 0 0 1 1 3 4 0 0 0 1

45 LEAD Gunner Gillespie Billabong Dolce NW 6 1986 1 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

53 LEAD 709461 Ruan Louw Raven NC 7 1233 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 5

0Overall Level LEAD
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

0Overall Level LEAD
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Level LEAD

Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

GP 1 165 8 3 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

NW 2 118 1 3 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 3

EC 3 85 1 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 4 77 0 0 1 2 4 3 4 0 0 0 6

0
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